
Paying homage to the distinctive Thai culture of warm hospitality and ability to conjure charming delicacies, Soi Thai Soi Nice is built on 
a foundation of key elements which promises an authentic Thai dining experience while staying true to the spirit of bringing about the 

essence of the land of smiles. 

Renowned for our signature Royal Thai Hotpot, Soi Thai Soi Nice offers an extensive menu covering all of Thailand’s favourite fares – 
executed by a team of native Thai chefs from Bangkok. 

Since our humble start in 2016, our speciality the Royal Thai Hotpot has been highly revered by the media; capturing the hearts of foodies 
in town and jazzing up Soi Thai Soi Nice’s establishment in the market. Using only freshest and premium ingredients, your favourite Thai 
dishes are prepared in authentic Thai recipes with sauces, pastes & soup bases, all made in-house for the most “THAI-rrific” experience.

In addition to the mouth-watering Thai classics, our menu also features unassuming Teochew cuisine found in the bustling Yaowarat Road 
and Charoen Krung Road of Bangkok’s Chinatown. Little beknown to many, the food scene in Samphanthawong District’s Chinatown 
is widely influenced by the migrant Teochew merchants who were once called Royal Chinese (Jin-Luang or จีนหลวง in Thai). Dig into our 

exquisite Thai-Teochew dishes and be transported back to your delicious memories in Chinatown during your last Bangkok trip. 

Soi Thai Soi Nice is another quality restaurant by SIMYEE Holdings who also owns and manages Atmosphere Bistro & Ramen Tenji.

以好客和精致美食的泰国文化为标准设立的泰式餐馆Soi Thai Soi Nice，承诺以多姿多彩的传统泰式佳肴带给食客们

一个难忘的泰地道风味用餐经验。

成立于2016年，Soi Thai Soi Nice 是一家正宗泰式料理餐馆，呈现着在泰国众所皆知的经典泰式美食，包括本店成立以来

深受本地媒体与大众爱戴以及掀起市场关注的经典特色菜–皇室火锅。为了让食客们享用泰国的地道美食，料理都由来自泰国

经验十足的厨师们通过最新鲜的食材亲手精心的调配与烹制。酱料，配菜和汤底一律是经过本店资深的厨师们小心翼翼烹饪出，

以便带给大家一顿最美好的泰式用餐经验。

除了各式各样令人垂涎的经典泰式美食，本店的菜单还包括曼谷唐人街最繁荣的耀华力路和石龙军路能找到的潮州佳肴。

许多人不知，但泰国三潘他翁地区唐人街的食物深受着早期在泰国被称为“中国皇室”จีนหลวง (Jin-luang) 的潮州移民商人的

影响。在 Soi Thai Soi Nice，食客们能通过本店所推出的美味食品体验到在曼谷唐人街的享用泰式潮州美食的滋味。

Soi Thai Soi Nice 欣毅控股旗下的餐馆之一。其它餐馆包括 Atmosphere Bistro 和 Ramen Tenji。



AD10.
AD8.
AD9.
AD37.
AD2.
AD5.
AD6.
AD20.
AD33.
AD28.

FLOWER CRAB
SQUID
LOBSTER
PRAWN
RED GROUPER FILLET
MUSSELS
FLOWER CLAM
ENOKI MUSHROOM
INSTANT NOODLE
RAW EGG

花蟹
乌贼
龙虾
虾
红斑鱼片
贻贝
花蛤
金针菇
快熟面
生鸡蛋

ปูม้า
ปลาหมึก
ล๊อบสเตอร์
กุ้งลายเสือ
ปลาเก๋าแดงหั่นชิ้น
หอยแมงภู่
หอยลาย
เห็ดเข็มทอง
มาม่า
ไข่ดิบ

$8.90
$6.90

$16.00
$6.90
$6.90
$5.90
$5.90
$2.90
$2.90
$1.00

$88.80

PREMIUM 
ROYAL THAI HOT POT (6 PAX)

精选皇室火锅 หม้อพรีเมี ่ยม 6 คน 
Crab Choice of flower / soft shell 

Choice Of Soup Base: Tom Yum Red / Yam Fish / Tom Yum Clear

Add-on 火锅料

H2



AD10.
AD37.
AD5.
AD20.
AD33.
AD28.
AD13.
AD12.
AD25.

FLOWER CRAB
PRAWN
MUSSELS
ENOKI MUSHROOM
INSTANT NOODLE
RAW EGG
ROASTED PORK
CHICKEN CHIPOLATA
TAU KEE

花蟹

虾

贻贝

金针菇

快熟面

生鸡蛋

烧肉

鸡肉香肠

豆枝

ปูม้า
กุ้งลายเสือ
หอยแมงภู่
เห็ดเข็มทอง
มาม่า
ไข่ดิบ
หมูกรอบ
ไส้กรอกไก่
เต้าหู้แผ่นทอด

$8.90
$6.90
$5.90
$2.90
$2.90
$1.00
$4.90
$2.90
$3.90

$38.80

ROYAL THAI HOT POT (2 PAX)

精选火锅 หม้อเล็ก 2 คน
Crab Choice of flower / soft shell 

Choice Of Soup Base: Tom Yum Red / Yam Fish / Tom Yum Clear

Add-on 火锅料

H1



AD5.
AD20.
AD25.
AD2.
AD6.
AD26.
AD22.
AD30.
AD3.
AD4.

MUSSELS
ENOKI MUSHROOM
TAU KEE
RED GROUPER FILLET
FLOWER CLAM
DEEP FRIED EGG TOFU
YAM
ROUND CABBAGE
RED GROUPER FISH HEAD
ANGOLI FISH HEAD

贻贝
金针菇
豆枝
红斑鱼片
花蛤
酥炸鸡蛋豆腐
芋头
洋白菜
红斑鱼头
红哥里鱼头

หอยแมงภู่
เห็ดเข็มทอง
เต้าหู้แผ่นทอด
ปลาเก๋าแดงหั่นชิ้น
หอยลาย
เต้าหู้ไข่ทอด
เผือก
กะหล่ำ�ปลี
หัวปลาเก๋าแดง
หัวปลากระพงแดง

$5.90
$2.90
$3.90
$6.90
$5.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$6.90
$6.90

$38.80

ROYAL THAI FISH HEAD 
HOT POT (2 PAX)

皇室香芋鱼头爐 หัวปลาหม้อไฟ 2 คน
Choice Of fish head / fish fillet slices

Choice Of Soup Base: Tom Yum Red / Yam Fish / Tom Yum Clear

Add-on 火锅料

H3



AD10.

AD8.

AD37.

AD2.

AD5.

AD6.

AD28.

AD22.

FLOWER CRAB

SQUID

PRAWN

RED GROUPER FILLET

MUSSELS

FLOWER CLAM

RAW EGG

YAM

花蟹

乌贼

虾

红斑鱼片

贻贝

花蛤

生鸡蛋

芋头

ปูม้า
ปลาหมึก
กุ้งลายเสือ
ปลาเก๋าแดงหั่นชิ้น
หอยแมงภู่
หอยลาย
ไข่ดิบ
เผือก

$8.90

$6.90

$6.90

$6.90

$5.90

$5.90

$1.00

$2.90

$38.80

ROYAL THAI SEAFOOD 
PORRIDGE (2 PAX)

皇室海鲜粥 ข้าวต้มหม้อไฟ 2 คน
Crab Choice of flower / soft shell 

Add-on 火锅料

H4



H5.	 ROYAL THAI MOOKATA  (2 PAX)
	 皇室燒肉火锅   หมูกระทะ 2 คน

$38.80

AD1. TIGER PRAWN 老虎虾 กุ้งลายเสือ $ 6.90
AD2. RED GROUPER FILLET 红斑鱼片 ปลาเก๋าแดงหั่นชิ้น $ 6.90
AD3. RED GROUPER FISH HEAD 红斑鱼头 หัวปลาเก๋าแดง $ 6.90
AD4. ANGOLI FISH HEAD 红哥里鱼头 หัวปลากระพงแดง $ 6.90
AD5. MUSSELS 贻贝 หอยแมงภู่ $ 5.90
AD6. FLOWER CLAM 花蛤 หอยลาย $ 5.90
AD7. CRAB STICK 蟹棒 ปูอัด $ 2.90
AD8. SQUID 乌贼 ปลาหมึก $ 6.90
AD9. LOBSTER 龙虾 ล๊อบสเตอร์ $16.00
AD10. FLOWER CRAB 花蟹 ปูม้า $ 8.90
AD11. MARINATED CHICKEN SLICE 腌制鸡肉片 เนื้อไก่ชิ้นหมัก $ 3.90
AD12. CHICKEN CHIPOLATA 鸡肉香肠 ไส้กรอกไก่ $ 2.90
AD13. ROASTED PORK 烧肉 หมูกรอบ $ 4.90
AD14. MARINATED PORK BELLY SLICE 腌制五花肉 หมูสามชั้นหมัก $ 4.90
AD15. MARINATED PORK COLLAR SLICE 腌制猪肉 คอหมูชิ้นหมัก $ 4.90
AD16. LUNCHEON MEAT 午餐肉 หมูยอกระป๋อง $ 2.90
AD17. SHIMEJI MUSHROOM 鴻喜菇 เห็ดชิเมจิ $ 2.90
AD18. OYSTER MUSHROOM 平菇 เห็ดนางฟ้า $ 2.90
AD19. SHITAKE MUSHROOM 香菇 เห็ดหอมสด $ 2.90
AD20. ENOKI MUSHROOM 金针菇 เห็ดเข็มทอง $ 2.90
AD21. XIAO BAI CHAI 小白菜 ผักกวางตุ้ง $ 2.90
AD22. YAM 芋头 เผือก $ 2.90
AD23. LONG CABBAGE 大白菜 ผักกาดขาว $ 2.90
AD24. TAU POK 豆薄 เต้าหู้ทอด $ 2.90
AD25. TAU KEE 豆枝 เต้าหู้แผ่นทอด $ 3.90
AD26. DEEP FRIED EGG TOFU 酥炸鸡蛋豆腐 เต้าหู้ไข่ทอด $ 2.90
AD27. TOMATO 番茄 มะเขือเทศ $ 2.90
AD28. RAW EGG 生鸡蛋 ไข่ดิบ $ 1.00
AD29. KANG KONG 空心菜 ผักบุ้ง $ 2.90
AD30. ROUND CABBAGE 洋白菜 กะหล่ำ�ปลี $ 2.90
AD31. GLASS NOODLE 冬粉 วุ้นเส้น $ 2.90
AD32. UDON 乌冬面 เส้นอุด้ง $ 2.90
AD33. INSTANT NOODLE 快熟面 มาม่า $ 2.90
AD34. ERYNGII MUSHROOM 杏鮑菇 เห็ดออริจิ $ 2.90
AD35. WONTON 云吞 เกี้ยวเล็กน้ $ 4.90
AD36. SHRIMP DUMPLING 虾饺 เกี้ยวใหญ่น้ $ 4.90

ALA CARTE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Mookata
SELETAR MALL OUTLET ONLY



A1.	 BREADED PRAWN CAKES
	 酥炸虾圈	 ทอดมันกุ้ง

$11.90

M2.	 BRAISED PORK BELLY
	 香焖扣肉	 หมูสามชั้นพะโล้

$16.90

C1.	 THAI CURRY CRAB (SOFT SHELL / FLOWER)
	 泰式咖喱蟹（软壳／花） ผัดผงกะหรี (ปูนิ่ม/ปูม้า)

$24.90

M1.	 BRAISED PORK KNUCKLE
	 香焖猪脚	 ขาหมูพะโล้

$18.90

M3.	 BRAISED DUCK FEET (DRY / SOUP)
	 香焖鸭掌（干/汤）	 ขาเป็ดพะโล้ (แห้ง/น้ำ�)

$16.90

T5.	 THAI CHILLI MUSSELS
	 泰式辣炒贻贝   หอยแมงภู่ผัดพริก

$15.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



P4.	 TOFU CRYSTAL PRAWN
	 豆腐水晶虾   กุ้งผัดเต้าหู้

$15.90

V1.	 BABY KAI LAN WITH FRIED PORK
	 蒜炒炸肉小芥兰	 ผัดแขนงหมูกรอบ

$12.90

F1.	 WATERFALL SEABASS
	 秘制酱金目鲈   ปลากระพงน้ำ�ตก

$32.90

N1.	 LOBSTER PHAD THAI
	 龙虾泰式宽面   ผัดไทยล๊อบสเตอร์

$26.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER

Signature Top 10
经典 10 味



A2.	 SOFT SHELL CRAB SALAD
	 软壳蟹沙拉   ยำ�ปูนิ่ม

$15.90

A8.	 THAI SPRING ROLLS 
	 泰式春卷	 ปอเปี๊ยะทอด

$4.90

A3.	 FRIED EGG SALAD
	 煎蛋沙拉   ยำ�ไข่ดาว

A4.	 GLASS NOODLE SEAFOOD SALAD
	 海鲜冬粉沙拉   ยำ�วุ้นเส้นทะเล

A5.	 THAI FISH CAKES
	 泰式鱼饼   ทอดมันปลา

A7.	 GREEN MANGO SALAD
	 青芒果沙拉   ยำ�มะม่วง

$9.90

$11.90

$8.90

$10.90

A6.	 GREEN PAPAYA SALAD
	 青木瓜沙拉   ส้มตำ�

$10.90

A9.	 FRIED PRAWN ROLL
	 五香虾枣	 ปอเปี๊ยะกุ้งทอด

$8.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Appetizer & Salad
小菜

A1. BREADED 
PRAWN CAKES
酥炸虾圈   ทอดมันกุ้ง

$11.90



F2.	 THAI STYLE STEAMED SEABASS 
	 泰式酸辣蒸金目鲈	 ปลากระพงนื่งมะนาว

$32.90

F3.	 SWEET & SOUR SEABASS 
	 酸甜金目鲈   ปลากระพงเปรี้ยวหวาน

F4.	 DEEP FRIED SEABASS WITH FISH SAUCE
	 鱼露金目鲈   ปลากระพงทอดน้ำ�ปลา

$32.90

$32.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Fish
鱼类

F1. WATERFALL 
SEABASS

秘制酱金目鲈   ปลากระพงน้ำ�ตก

$32.90



P5.	 CLAYPOT PRAWNS VERMICELLI 
	 砂锅冬粉虾   กุ้งอบวุ้นเส้น

$17.90

P1.	 SALTED EGG CRYSTAL PRAWN 
	 咸蛋水晶虾	 กุ้งผัดไข่เค็ม

$15.90

P2.	 THAI GONG BAO CRYSTAL PRAWN 
	 泰式宫保水晶虾   กุ้งผัดเม็ดมะม่วง

$15.90

P3. SWEET & SOUR CRYSTAL PRAWN 酸辣水晶虾 กุ้งผัดเปรี้ยวหวาน $15.90
P6. WATERFALL CRYSTAL PRAWN 秘制酱水晶虾 กุ้งน้ำ�ตก $15.90
P7. THAI CHILLI PRAWNS 泰式辣炒水晶虾 ผัดพริกกุ้ง $15.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Prawns
虾类

P4. TOFU CRYSTAL 
PRAWN

豆腐水晶虾   กุ้งผัดเต้าหู้

$15.90



C9.	 THAI CHILLI SQUID 
	 泰式辣炒苏东   ปลาหมึกผัดพริก

$15.90C10.	GRILLED WHOLE SQUID 
	 香烤苏东   ปลาหมึกย่าง

$15.90

C2.  THAI GONG BAO CRAB (SOFT SHELL / FLOWER) 
    泰式宫保蟹（软壳／花）ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง (ปูนิ่ม/ปูม้า)

$24.90

C3. SALTED EGG CRAB (SOFT SHELL / FLOWER) 咸蛋蟹（软壳／花） ผัดไข่เค็ม (ปูนิ่ม/ปูม้า) $24.90

C4. THAI CHILLI CRAB (SOFT SHELL / FLOWER) 泰式辣炒蟹（软壳／花） ผัดพริก  (ปูนิ่ม/ปูม้า) $24.90

C5. SALTED EGG SQUID 咸蛋苏东 ปลาหมึกไข่เค็ม $15.90

C6. BASIL STIR FRY SQUID 香辣苏东 กระเพราปลาหมึก $15.90

C7. DEEP FRIED GARLIC SQUID 酥炸香蒜苏东 ปลาหมึกกระเทียม $15.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER

C8.	 CLAYPOT FLOWER CRAB VERMICELLI 
	 砂锅冬粉花蟹   ปูม้าอบวุ้นเส้น

$17.90



Crab & Squid
蟹 & 苏东

C1. THAI CURRY CRAB 
(SOFT SHELL / FLOWER)
泰式咖喱蟹（软壳／花） 

ผัดผงกะหรี (ปูนิ่ม/ปูม้า)ู้

$24.90



T3.	 GRILLED OYSTER (MIN. 2 PC) 
	 蒜烤鲜蚝   หอยนางรมย่าง

$3.90

T1.	 CRISPY OYSTER FRIED
	 香脆蚝煎	 หอยทอด

$13.90

T2.	 BASIL STIR-FRIED LALA 
	 香辣蛤蜊   กระเพราหอยลาย

$13.90

T4. THAI CHILLI LALA 泰式辣炒蛤蜊 ผัดเผ็ดหอยลาย $13.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Sea Treasure
贝壳类

T5. THAI CHILLI 
MUSSELS

泰式辣炒贻贝   หอยแมงภู่ผัดพริก

$15.90



M8.	 THAI GONG BAO CHICKEN 
	 泰式宫保鸡丁   ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง

$13.90

M2.	 BRAISED PORK BELLY
	 香焖扣肉	 หมูสามชั้นพะโล้

$16.90

M6.	 WATERFALL CHICKEN WINGS 
	 秘制酱鸡翅   ปีกไก่น้ำ�ตก

$12.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Meat
肉类

M1. BRAISED PORK 
KNUCKLE

香焖猪脚   ขาหมูพะโล้

$18.90



M3.	 BRAISED DUCK FEET (DRY / SOUP)
	 香焖鸭掌（干/汤）	ขาเป็ดพะโล้ (แห้ง/น้ำ�)

$16.90

M16.	WATERFALL DEEP FRIED PORK BELLY
	 秘制酱酥炸五花肉	  หมูสามชั้นน้ำ�ตก

$13.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



M11.	BASIL MINCED PORK
	 香辣猪肉碎	 กระเพราหมู

$12.90

M4. SWEET & SOUR PORK 泰式咕咾猪肉 เปรี้ยวหวานหมู $13.90

M5. SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 泰式咕咾鸡肉 เปรี้ยวหวานไก่ $13.90

M7. THAI FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 泰式香炸鸡翅 ปีกไก่ทอด $11.90

M9. THAI GONG BAO PORK 泰式宫保猪肉 หมูผัดเม็ดมะม่วง $13.90

M10. DEEP FRIED PORK BELLY 酥炸五花肉 หมูสามชั้นทอด $12.90

M12. BASIL MINCED CHICKEN 香辣鸡肉碎 กระเพราไก่ $12.90

M13. GRILLED CHICKEN THIGH 香烤鸡排 สะโพกไก่ย่าง $11.90

M14. GRILLED PORK NECK 香烤猪颈肉 คอหมูย่าง $12.90

M15. WATERFALL GRILLED PORK NECK 秘制酱香烤猪颈肉 คอหมูย่างน้ำ�ตก $13.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



S7.	 GREEN CURRY (CHICKEN / PORK)
	 泰式青咖喱（鸡／猪）  ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วง

$13.90

S2.	 PRAWN TOM YUM SOUP (RED / CLEAR)
	 鲜虾东炎汤（红／清）  ต้มยำ�กุ้ง (น้ำ�ข้น/น้ำ�ใส)

$15.90

S3.	 MINCED MEAT TOFU SOUP 
	 肉碎豆腐汤   แกงจืดเต้าหู้หมูสับ

$13.90

S4. CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP 鸡肉椰子汤 ต้มข่าไก่ $13.90
S5. SLICED FISH TOM YUM SOUP (RED / CLEAR) 鱼片东炎汤（红／清） ต้มยำ�ปลา(น้ำ�ข้น/น้ำ�ใส) $15.90
S6. MUSHROOM TOM YUM SOUP (RED / CLEAR) 菌类东炎汤（红／清） ต้มยำ�เห็ด(น้ำ�ข้น/น้ำ�ใส) $13.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Soup
汤品

S1. SEAFOOD TOM YUM 
SOUP (RED / CLEAR)

海鲜东炎汤（红／清） 
ต้มยำ�ทะเล (น้ำ�ข้น/น้ำ�ใส)

$13.90



V4. STIR-FRY KAILAN WITH TAU KEE 蒜炒豆枝芥兰苗 ผัดคะน้าเต๋ากี้ $12.90
V5. STIR-FRY SEASONAL VEGETABLES 蒜炒时蔬 ผัดผักรวมมิตร $10.90

V2.	 STIR-FRY FRENCH BEANS WITH MINCED PORK
	 香辣肉碎四季豆   ผัดถั่วหมูสับ

$12.90

V3.	 THAI STYLE KANG KONG
	 泰式辣炒空心菜   ผัดผักบุ้งไฟแดง

$10.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Vegetable
蔬菜

V1. BABY KAI LAN 
WITH FRIED PORK

蒜炒炸肉小芥兰 
ผัดแขนงหมูกรอบ

$12.90



E6.	 MINCED PORK OMELTTE
	 肉碎煎蛋   ไข่เจียวหมูสับ

$10.90

E3.	 WATERFALL TOFU
	 秘制酱豆腐   เต้าหู้น้ำ�ตก

$10.90

E4.	 PRAWN OMELETTE 
	 虾仁煎蛋   ไข่เจียวกุ้ง

$12.90

E2. CLAYPOT TOFU 砂锅豆腐 เต้าหู้ทรงเครื่อง $10.90
E5. CHA OM OMELETTE 泰式香菜煎蛋 ไข่เจียวชะอม $11.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Egg & Tofu
蛋类 & 豆腐

E1. THAI MANGO 
SAUCE TOFU
青芒果酱豆腐 
ยำ�มะม่วงเต้าหู้
$10.90



R1.	 SEAFOOD FRIED RICE
	 海鲜炒饭   ข้าวผัดทะเล

$18.90 (L)
$ 9.90 (S)

R2.	 BRAISED PORK KNUCKLE RICE
	 香焖猪脚饭   ข้าวขาหมู

$10.90

R9.	 PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
	 黄梨炒饭   ข้าวผัดสัปปะรด

$16.90 (L)
$ 8.90 (S)

R7.	 BASIL MINCED PORK WITH RICE
	 香辣猪肉碎饭   ข้าวกระเพราหมู

$8.90

R4. PRAWN FRIED RICE 水晶虾球炒饭 ข้าวผัดกุ้ง $18.90 (L)
$ 9.90 (S)

R5. OLIVE FRIED RICE 橄榄炒饭 ข้าวผัดหนำ�เลี๊ยบ $16.90 (L)
$ 8.90 (S)

R6. BASIL MINCED CHICKEN WITH RICE 香辣鸡肉碎饭 ข้าวกระเพราไก่ $ 8.90

R8. TOM YUM SEAFOOD FRIED RICE 海鲜东炎炒饭 ข้าวผัดต้มยำ� $18.90 (L)
$ 9.90 (S)

R10. WHITE RICE 泰国香饭 ข้าวสวย $ 1.50

R11. BROWN RICE 健康糙米饭 ข้าวกล้อง $ 1.50

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Rice
饭

R3. DEEP FRIED PORK 
BELLY FRIED RICE

酥炸五花肉炒饭   ข้าวผัดหมูกรอบ
$18.90  (L)

$ 9.90  (S)



N9.	 SIGNATURE TOM YUM MAMA
	 招牌东炎汤面   ต้มยำ�มาม่า

$12.90

N3.	SEAFOOD PHAD THAI
	 海鲜泰式宽面   ผัดไทยทะเล

$18.90 (L)

$ 9.90 (S)

N2. PRAWN PHAD THAI 水晶虾球泰式宽面 ผัดไทยกุ้ง $18.90 (L)
$ 9.90 (S)

N5. FRIED KWAY TEOW CHICKEN 鸡肉炒粿条 ผัดซีอิ๊วไก่ $16.90 (L)
$ 8.90 (S)

N6. FRIED VERMICELLI SEAFOOD 海鲜干炒冬粉 ผัดวุ้นเส้นทะเล $18.90 (L)
$ 9.90 (S)

N7. FRIED VERMICELLI CHICKEN 鸡肉干炒冬粉 ผัดวุ้นเส้นไก่ $16.90 (L)
$ 8.90 (S)

N8. THAI SEAFOOD HOR FUN 泰式海鲜河粉 ราดหน้าทะเล $16.90 (L)
$ 8.90 (S)

N4.	 FRIED KWAY TEOW SEAFOOD 
	 海鲜炒粿条   ผัดซีอิ้วทะเล

$18.90 (L)
$ 9.90 (S)

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



Noodles
面

N1. LOBSTER 
PHAD THAI
龙虾泰式宽面

ผัดไทยล๊อบสเตอร์
$26.90



PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER

Vegetarian
素食

V1.

V2.

V3.

V4.

V5.

VEGETARIAN TOFU SOUP

VEGETARIAN PAPAYA SALAD

VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE

VEGETARIAN MANGO SALAD TOFU

VEGETARIAN KANG KONG

素豆腐汤 

素青木瓜沙拉

素炒饭

素青芒果酱豆腐

素炒空心菜

แกงจีดเต้าหู้เจ

ส้มตำ�เจ

ข้าวผัดเจ

ยำ�มะม่วงเต้าหู้เจ

ผัดผักบุ้งไฟแดงเจ

$13.90

$10.90

$8.90

$10.90

$10.90



Dessert
甜品

D2.	 BLUE TREASURE
	 蓝宝石   อัญชัญสมบัติ

$6.90D1.	 MANGO STICKY RICE 
	 芒果糯米饭   ข้าวเหนียวมะม่วง

$8.90

D4.	 MANGO WITH COCONUT ICE CREAM
	 芒果香椰冰淇淋   มะม่วงไอติมมะพร้าว

$9.90 D5.	 RED RUBY 
	 红宝石   ทับทิมกรอบ

$5.90

D3.	 COCONUT ICE CREAM WITH STICK RICE 
	 香椰冰淇淋糯米饭   ข้าวเหนียวไอติม

$8.90

D6.	 COCONUT ICE CREAM  
	 香椰冰淇淋   ไอติมมะพร้าว

$5.90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER



饮  BEVERAGE  料

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES. PRESENTATION OF ACTUAL DISHES MAY DIFFER

B1. Thai Red Milk Tea (Hot / Iced) 泰式奶盖红茶（热/冷） ชานม ร้อน เย็น $3.90

B2. Thai Green Milk Tea (Iced) 冰冻泰式奶盖绿茶 ชาเขียวเย็น $3.90

B3. Coco Paradise 特制香椰冷饮 ชานมเย็นไอศครีมมะพร้าว $6.90

B4. Thai Lime Tea (Iced) 冰冻泰式青柠红茶 ชามะนาว $3.90

B5. Lemongrass Lime (Iced) 香茅冷饮 น้ำ�ตะไคร้ $3.90

B6. Tamarind Drink (Iced) 罗望子冷饮 น้ำ�มะขาม $3.90

B7. Butterfly Pea Tea (Iced) 蝴蝶豌豆茶 (冷) น้ำ�อันชัญเย็น $3.90

B8. Butterfly Pea Coconut Drink (Iced) 蝴蝶豌豆香椰 (冷) น้ำ�อันชัญกะทิ เย็น $4.90

B9. Lime Cooler 青柠冷饮 มะนาวคูลเลอร์ $5.90

B10. Lychee Cooler 荔枝冷饮 ลิ้นจี่คูลเลอร์ $5.90

B11. Lime Juice 冰冻青柠汁 น้ำ�มะนาว $3.90

B12. Apple Juice 冰冻苹果汁 น้ำ�แอปเปิ้ล $3.90

B13. Orange Juice 冰冻柳橙汁 น้ำ�ส้ม $3.90

B14. Fresh Thai Coconut 泰国香椰 มะพร้าวสด $4.90

B15. Honey Lemon (Hot / Iced) 蜂蜜柠檬 （热／冷） น้ำ�ผึ้งเลม่อน (ร้อน/เย็น) $3.90

B16. Soft Drinks
(Coke / Coke Light / Sprite / Rootbeer)

可乐 / 少糖可乐 / 雪碧 / 
根汁汽水

 โค๊ก /  โค๊กไลท์ / สไปรท์ /
รูทเบียร์

$2.90

B17. Heineken 冰冻啤酒 เบียร์ไฮเนเกน $5.00

B18. Mineral Water 矿泉水 น้ำ�เปล่า $1.90

B19. Thai Red Milk Tea Tower (Iced) 泰式奶盖红茶塔 (冷) ชานมเย็น ทาวเวอร์ $16.00

B20. Thai Green Milk Tea Tower (Iced) 泰式奶盖绿茶塔 (冷) ชาเขียวเย็น ทาวเวอร์ $16.00

B21. Butterfly Pea Tea Tower (Iced) 蝴蝶豌豆茶塔 (冷) น้ำ�อันชัญเย็น ทาวเวอร์ $16.00




